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A001603904 KULSUM  KHATUN Female No  1 1 UR  5  1536.00  96.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190589 ARUNDHATI  DASGUPTA Female No  2 2 UR  12  1506.00  91.00  95.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949036 AHELEE  GHORAI Female No  3 3 UR  10  1450.00  89.00  96.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268442 UMME  HABIBA Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  5  1446.00  96.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912597 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  4  1442.00  90.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437820 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  1  1424.00  86.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912324 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  7  1420.00  90.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756585 ADRIJA  GOSWAMI Female No  8 8 UR  14  1412.00  92.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595401 RAISA  PARVEEN Female No  9  2 9 OBC-A  25  1406.00  88.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326911 DIDHITI  ROY Female No  10 10 UR  8  1398.00  91.00  91.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328278 TULIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  11 11 UR  6  1398.00  90.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983913 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  17  1394.00  86.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644085 CHIRASMITA  DUTTA Female No  13 13 UR  8  1392.00  86.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435209 DEBOSMITA  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  3  1390.00  94.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002421118 KRISHNA  RANJA Female No  15 15 UR  4  1378.00  83.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117476 BUSHRA  NOOR Female No  16  3 16 OBC-A  17  1352.00  84.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764652 SMITA  SAHA Female No  17 17 UR  19  1348.00  87.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357767 MOULI  GOSWAMI Female No  18  1 18 EWS  21  1344.00  86.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738037 IQRA  SARDAR Female No  19 19 UR  2  1330.00  82.00  97.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793300 RIFA TAMANNA MISTRY Female No  20 20 UR  3  1328.00  85.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361557 SOHINI  GUCHAIT Female No  21 21 UR  7  1316.00  85.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231445 AKIJA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  5  1316.00  84.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545120 MONALISHA  DUTTA Female No  23 23 UR  7  1316.00  81.00  92.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045386 RAJLAXMI  MANDAL Female No  24 24 UR  4  1314.00  86.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441091 TAMANNA  MALLICK Female No  25 25 UR  17  1314.00  81.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137459 SHWETAKSHI  SHUBHRA Female No  26 26 UR  10  1308.00  83.00  88.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333101 NABANITA  PAUL Female No  27 27 UR  14  1304.00  80.00  48.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132850 DEBJANI  SARKAR Female No  28  3 28 OBC-B  9  1290.00  78.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000364097 ANTARA  AYESHA Female No  29 29 UR  7  1268.00  80.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284669 ANANNYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  30 30 UR  4  1266.00  80.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049111 ISITA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  22  1262.00  77.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285507 SARANYA  BOSE Female No  32 32 UR  16  1262.00  73.00  85.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404908 RIYA  DAS Female No  33  1 33 SC  4  1258.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810559 DISHARI  MURMU Female No  34  1 34 ST  14  1236.00  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304915 SAHIBA SULTANA LASKAR Female No  35 35 UR  14  1208.00  77.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189366 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  36  2 36 SC  3  1204.00  74.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655849 BRISTI  BHANDARI Female No  37 37 UR  2  1200.00  74.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019806 SHRUTAKIRTI  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  38 38 UR  1  1200.00  67.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111995 MANOSI  DAS Female No  39 39 UR  3  1194.00  75.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800180 SWATI KUMARI JHA Female No  40 40 UR  7  1190.00  80.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736653 DHRITI  DAS Female No  41 41 UR  15  1188.00  72.00  62.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002126127 ANISHA  CHOUDHURI Female No  42 42 UR  14  1184.00  75.00  63.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996619 SASWATI  BAG Female No  43 43 UR  8  1172.00  74.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885071 CHANDRA  MONDAL Female No  44  3 44 SC  14  1170.00  73.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242619 RANJITA  BHAL Female No  45 45 UR  14  1170.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547305 ARSHIL  WAHAB Female No  46 46 UR  15  1168.00  67.00  88.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723924 ANKITA  BERA Female No  47 47 UR  4  1166.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668133 SOHANGI  BASU Female No  48 48 UR  6  1164.00  68.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031138 KANIKA  GANGULY Female No  49 49 UR  24  1164.00  68.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418015 DEBASMITA  BHADURY Female No  50 50 UR  9  1164.00  67.00  85.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501596 AVIPSA  CHOUDHURY Female No  51 51 UR  20  1160.00  67.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384809 ABHILASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  52 52 UR  3  1156.00  68.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601266 PRERANA  CHANDRA Female No  53 53 UR  18  1152.00  70.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047623 BRISTI  MANNA Female No  54 54 UR  12  1150.00  71.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308711 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  55  4 55 SC  9  1142.00  65.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000489921 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  56  4 56 OBC-A  7  1138.00  71.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550867 ISHA  SAMANTA Female No  57 57 UR  1  1136.00  64.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663840 VIDYA KUMARI JHA Female No  58 58 UR  9  1136.00  63.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988467 POULAMI  DEY Female No  59  4 59 OBC-B  12  1134.00  74.00  77.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955676 TIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  60  5 60 SC  13  1134.00  70.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967331 MONALISA  HALDER Female No  61 61 UR  4  1132.00  70.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558483 TRISHA  SAMANTA Female No  62 62 UR  1  1124.00  61.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455345 AATRAYEE  PAL Female No  63 63 UR  7  1120.00  69.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090697 SHRUTI  KARMAKAR Female No  64 64 UR  2  1118.00  64.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276576 NAZIA  MAISHA Female No  65 65 UR  19  1114.00  67.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586122 MEHNOOR  SABA Female No  66  5 66 OBC-A  4  1106.00  65.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497882 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  67  6 67 SC  10  1106.00  61.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384737 AMRITIKA  MANDAL Female No  68  7 68 SC  11  1104.00  66.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094388 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  69 69 UR  2  1100.00  70.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001800155 SOUMITA  NASKAR Female No  70 70 UR  7  1092.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952786 SARMISTHA  SAHA Female No  71 71 UR  7  1084.00  68.00  68.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006139 MADHUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  72  5 72 OBC-B  11  1076.00  63.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972368 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  73 73 UR  2  1074.00  66.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023854 PURBASA  SARKAR Female No  74 74 UR  13  1074.00  62.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065446 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  75 75 UR  6  1074.00  58.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402294 SOUMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  76 76 UR  12  1072.00  63.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136055 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  77  8 77 SC  2  1060.00  66.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256572 RIMI  GAYEN Female No  78  9 78 SC  2  1058.00  66.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986068 NATASHA RANI MISHRA Female No  79 79 UR  2  1048.00  60.00  75.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145710 SUKANYA  PATRA Female No  80 80 UR  5  1048.00  58.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291659 SHIRSHA  MITRA Female No  81 81 UR  14  1040.00  64.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750616 SRIJA  ROY Female No  82 82 UR  17  1032.00  59.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415813 SWASTIKA  KUNDU Female No  83  6 83 OBC-B  8  1032.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002078353 SONAI  DAS Female No  84  10 84 SC  17  1030.00  56.00  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338973 SUMEDHA  CHATTARAJ Female No  85 85 UR  2  1022.00  61.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534239 RIYA  SHOW Female No  86 86 UR  2  1010.00  60.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297665 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  87 87 UR  22  1010.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111963 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  88  2 88 ST  19  1000.00  60.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895331 RAYESHA  KHATUN Female No  89  7 89 OBC-B  9  994.00  60.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232194 FATMA  ARIF Female No  90 90 UR  2  986.00  61.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324031 MAITREYEE  ADHIKARI Female No  91 91 UR  3  980.00  61.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706233 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  92  11 92 SC  7  980.00  60.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632903 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  93  12 93 SC  4  974.00  54.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791209 RIDDHI  BANERJEE Female No  94 94 UR  3  968.00  58.00  75.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741955 MADHUMANTY  

SADHUKHAN

Female No  95  8 95 OBC-B  2  956.00  55.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461587 ANKITA  ROY Female No  96 96 UR  2  948.00  56.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (Biological 

Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000870202 ADITI  MAJHI Female No  97  13 97 SC  4  944.00  54.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061966 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  98  14 98 SC  2  930.00  52.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002139 POMPY  MONDAL Female No  99  15 99 SC  4  912.00  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844582 BRISHTI  HALDAR Female No  100  16 100 SC  5  872.00  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082573 SHREEMOYEE  DHARA Female No  101  17 101 SC  2  844.00  51.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (Biological 

Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000268442 UMME  HABIBA Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  5  1446.00  96.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595401 RAISA  PARVEEN Female No  9  2 2 OBC-A  25  1406.00  88.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117476 BUSHRA  NOOR Female No  16  3 3 OBC-A  17  1352.00  84.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489921 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  56  4 4 OBC-A  7  1138.00  71.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586122 MEHNOOR  SABA Female No  66  5 5 OBC-A  4  1106.00  65.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (Biological 

Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001437820 SWASTIKA  BAG Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  1  1424.00  86.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912324 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  7  1420.00  90.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132850 DEBJANI  SARKAR Female No  28  3 3 OBC-B  9  1290.00  78.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988467 POULAMI  DEY Female No  59  4 4 OBC-B  12  1134.00  74.00  77.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006139 MADHUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  72  5 5 OBC-B  11  1076.00  63.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415813 SWASTIKA  KUNDU Female No  83  6 6 OBC-B  8  1032.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895331 RAYESHA  KHATUN Female No  89  7 7 OBC-B  9  994.00  60.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741955 MADHUMANTY  

SADHUKHAN

Female No  95  8 8 OBC-B  2  956.00  55.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (Biological 

Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000404908 RIYA  DAS Female No  33  1 1 SC  4  1258.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189366 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  36  2 2 SC  3  1204.00  74.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885071 CHANDRA  MONDAL Female No  44  3 3 SC  14  1170.00  73.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308711 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  55  4 4 SC  9  1142.00  65.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955676 TIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  60  5 5 SC  13  1134.00  70.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497882 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  67  6 6 SC  10  1106.00  61.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384737 AMRITIKA  MANDAL Female No  68  7 7 SC  11  1104.00  66.00  73.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136055 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  77  8 8 SC  2  1060.00  66.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256572 RIMI  GAYEN Female No  78  9 9 SC  2  1058.00  66.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078353 SONAI  DAS Female No  84  10 10 SC  17  1030.00  56.00  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706233 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  92  11 11 SC  7  980.00  60.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632903 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  93  12 12 SC  4  974.00  54.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870202 ADITI  MAJHI Female No  97  13 13 SC  4  944.00  54.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061966 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  98  14 14 SC  2  930.00  52.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (Biological 

Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000002139 POMPY  MONDAL Female No  99  15 15 SC  4  912.00  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844582 BRISHTI  HALDAR Female No  100  16 16 SC  5  872.00  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082573 SHREEMOYEE  DHARA Female No  101  17 17 SC  2  844.00  51.00  66.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (Biological 

Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000810559 DISHARI  MURMU Female No  34  1 1 ST  14  1236.00  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111963 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  88  2 2 ST  19  1000.00  60.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (Biological 

Science)  [10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002357767 MOULI  GOSWAMI Female No  18  1 1 EWS  21  1344.00  86.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


